
Messy Church 
St David’s Pencoed 

Messy Church is designed to be fun for all the family 
not just a kids club.  
 

Its church for those who have never been to church 
before or church for those who cannot get there  
on a Sunday.  
 

A typical Messy Church service runs for three hours. 
The first hour or so is craft and games. The next half 
hour is interactive worship time. The last part is  
where we eat together.  
 

Come at the start and stay till the end or come later  
and leave earlier. It’s up to you. 
 

It would be great to see you there 

WWW.LPHPARISH.ORG.UK/_MESSY_CHURCH 

 
2017 

Saturday 16th September @10:00am 
Saturday 21st October @10:00am 

 

Saturday 18th November @2:00pm 
 

Saturday 16th December @10:00am 
 

2018 
Saturday 20th January @10:00am 

 

Saturday 17th February NOW @10:00am 
 

Saturday 17th March @10:00am 
Saturday 21st April @10:00am 

 

Saturday 19th May @2:00pm 
 

Saturday 16th June @10:00am 
Saturday 21st July @10:00am 


